General information about company

Scrip code 507609

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE286E01019

Name of the company

OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 688660 688660 24.13 688660 688660 |[24.13
Group
(B) Public 458 2165340 2165340 |75.87 2165340 2165340 | 75.87
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 462 2854000 2854000 | 100 2854000 2854000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 24.13 688660
Group
B) Public 75.87 1961270
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2649930




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:irctlly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
S sory ) paidup | "% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
. of the shareholders . up ? _ sC asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 688660 688660 | 24.13 688660 688660 |24.13
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal A 4 688660 688660 |24.13 688660 688660 |24.13
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 688660 688660 |24.13 688660 688660 |24.13
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 410 226072 226072 | 7.92 226072 226072 |7.92
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 1497635 1497635 | 52.47 1497635 1497635 | 52.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 21 441633 441633 | 1547 441633 441633 | 15.47
(specify)
(S;)b'Tmal (B) 458 2165340 2165340 | 75.87 2165340 2165340 | 75.87
Total Public
Shareholding 458 2165340 2165340 | 75.87 2165340 2165340 | 75.87
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 462 2854000 2854000 | 100 2854000 2854000 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 462 2854000 2854000 | 100 2854000 2854000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 24.13 688660
Sub-Total (A) 24.13 688660
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.13 638660
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 7.92 125652
(a(ii)) 52.47 1393985
(e 15.47 441633
Sub-Total (B) 75.87 1961270
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.87 1961270
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2649930
Total (A+B+C 100 2649930

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NILIMA U DESAI

SUJAY U DESAI

UDAY JAYANT DESAI

SUNIL VERMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADZPDO0906A

AGRPD9999E

ADZPD0907B

ABUPV8567G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36100

110700

191640

350220

688660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

36100

110700

191640

350220

688660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.71

12.27

24.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

36100

110700

191640

350220

688660

Class eg:y

Total

36100

110700

191640

350220

688660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.88

6.71

12.27

24.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.26

6.71

12.27

24.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36100

110700

191640

350220

688660

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALKA
BAJPAI

ADITI
MALVIYA .

ASHISH
AGARWAL

MANISH
AGARWAL

MINI SINGH

JEETENDRA
SINGH

NITIN
KUMAR
VERMA

PAN (1I)

AQNPB8399Q

BBGPM4270E

ABHPAS5527C

ABPPAG6189E

BEOPS1733K

BSVPS9799G

AJEPVO0663R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28900

30000

30000

30000

30000

34650

45000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

28900

30000

30000

30000

30000

34650

45000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

28900

30000

30000

30000

30000

34650

45000

Class eg:y

Total

28900

30000

30000

30000

30000

34650

45000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.05

1.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.05

1.05

1.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

30000

30000

30000

45000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SACHIN
KUMAR
VERMA

SURESH
PANDYA

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
YADAV

RAKESH
KUMAR

YAMINI
TRIVEDI

MADHU
AGARWAL

NIRAJ
JITENDRA
KUMAR
KAMODIA

PAN (II)

AIFPV0958H

AAXPPO391E

ACBPY1907D

BGKPK1074K

AHXPT1774C

ABHPAS528P

ADYPKO0825C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46000

50000

50000

50000

56000

60000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

46000

50000

50000

50000

56000

60000

60000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.75

2.1

2.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg: X

46000

50000

50000

50000

56000

60000

60000

Class eg:y

Total

46000

50000

50000

50000

56000

60000

60000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.75

1.75

1.96

2.1

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.61

1.75

1.96

2.1

2.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46000

10000

50000

50000

56000

60000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAURABH
VERMA

TEENA
AGARWAL

ANITA
TIBREWALA

RASHMI
TIWARI

AJAY
MEHROTRA

NAGENDRA
SHUKLA .

ATUL KUMAR
TRIVEDI

PAN (1I)

ACIPVO0675N

AAKPAG6153C

AUAPS3971Q

AGAPT3105H

AKGPM4670E

BAUPS7876R

AERPT6876L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

62550

68000

69000

70000

73600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

60000

60000

62550

68000

69000

70000

73600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

2.19

2.38

2.42

2.45

2.58

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

62550

68000

69000

70000

73600

Class eg:y

Total

60000

60000

62550

68000

69000

70000

73600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

2.1

2.19

2.38

2.42

245

2.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1

2.1

2.19

2.38

2.42

2.45

2.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60000

60000

62450

68000

69000

70000

73600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

22

23

24

25

26

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAM PRAKASH
MISHRA

HEMANT RASIKLAL
KAMODIA

RAMESH
VISHWAKARMA

VINEET KUMAR
PANDEY

AJAY V
VERMA

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

ALKPM3529R

ABYPK6633N

AEBPV0261M

BAGPP9043K

ACZPV0939Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78760

80000

80000

80198

89977

1472635

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

78760

80000

80000

80198

89977

1472635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

2.8

2.8

3.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78760

80000

80000

80198

89977

1472635

Class eg:y

Total

78760

80000

80000

80198

89977

1472635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

2.8

2.8

2.81

3.15

51.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.76

2.8

2.8

2.81

3.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78760

80000

80000

80198

89977

1368985

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UNIQUE SPINNER
MARKETING
PRIVATE LI

AMIT KUMAR
AGARWAL
HUF

J.U.D.TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NEXTGEN
ENTERTAINMENT
PRIVATE LIMIT

PAN (II)

AABCU2851R

AAJHAS592E

AACCI5106H

AACCNI1738P

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24

253

29800

30000

33719

140000

140000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

24

253

29800

30000

33719

140000

140000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.04

1.05

491

4.91

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

24

253

29800

30000

33719

140000

140000

Class eg:y

Total

24

253

29800

30000

33719

140000

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.04

1.05

491

4.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.04

1.05

491

4.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24

253

29800

30000

33719

140000

140000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARVIND SRIVASTAVA

GOPAL SAXENA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ANOPS6791F

AKCPS7148D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

21

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

311037

50000

46600

96600

441633

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

311037

50000

46600

96600

441633

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.9

1.63

15.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

311037

50000

46600

96600

441633

Class eg:y

Total

311037

50000

46600

96600

441633

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.9

1.63

15.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.9

1.63

15.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

311037

50000

46600

96600

441633




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







